2025 (Reiwa7) Shima Household Recycling and Garbage Collection Calendar

Shima City
Official LINE

Burnable

Plastic

Containers

Can
PET

Paper

Bin
Dry Batteries *
Fluorescent Tubes

Non-
Burnable

Glass -

Ceramics

4th Month

2025(Reiwa7)

Sun. Mon. Tue.
6 7
Burnable
Bin
13 14
Burnable
20 21
Burnable
Non-Burnable
27 28 m
Showa Day
Burnable D
Closed
7th Month
2025(Reiwa’)
Sun. Mon. Tue.
1
Burnable
PET
6 7 .
Burnable
Bin
13 14
Burnable
20 21
Marine Day ~ Burnable
Non-Burnable
Yamada
Closed
27 28

Burnable

16

23

30

16

23

30

10

17

24

10

17

24

31

Shima-cho(Masaki)

For more details about how to sort and take out your trash,
please take a look at the “How to Sort and Take Out Recyclables and Garbage” section in the Garbage Sorting Booklet.
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For more details about how to sort and take out your trash,
please take a look at the “How to Sort and Take Out Recyclables and Garbage” section in the Garbage Sorting Booklet.
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